TECH DATA SHEET 1030309/03/15
15Keystone Simply Castors & Wheels
Medium Duty Stainless Steel Castors: 100kg - 400kg
84 Series Castors
Wheel Types
A range of Stainless steel castors with double ball race heads for use in environments where there
is a high level of moisture present or where hygiene requirements demand frequent washing.
UED Wheel Style
100 & 125mm Sizes
UAD Wheel Style
160 & 200mm
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Plate / Bolt Hole
Dimensions (mm)
Suits
Bolt
Dia.
(mm)
Wheel
Type
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
(mm)
Catalogue Reference
Swivel Plate
Fixed Plate
Hole Size /
Ctrs
Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
Top Plate Fitting Castors
80 34 100 108 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Nylon Plain 80 8470UOO080P62 8477UOO080P62 8478UOO080P62
80 30 150 108 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 80 8470UAD080P62 8477UAD080P62 8478UAD080P62
100 35 150 128 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Nylon Plain 90 8470UOO100P62 8477UOO100P62 8478UOO100P62
100 30 150 128 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 90 8470UAD100P62 8477UAD100P62 8478UAD100P62
100 30 150 128 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 107.5 8470UED100P62 8477UED100P62 8478UED100P62
125 40 300 155 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Nylon Plain 107.5 8470UOO125P62 8477UOO125P62 8478UOO125P62
125 40 200 155 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 107.5 8470UAD125P62 8477UAD125P62 8478UAD125P62
125 40 250 155 105 X 85 80 x 60 9 Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 107.5 8470UED125P62 8477UED125P62 8478UED125P62
160 40 350 196 140 X 110 105 x 80/75 11 Nylon Plain 140 8470UOO160P63 8477UOO160P63 8478UOO160P63
160 40 350 196 140 X 110 105 x 80/75 11 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 140 8470UAD160P63 8477UAD160P63 8478UAD160P63
160 46 300 196 140 X 110 105 x 80/75 11 Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 140 8470UED160P63 8477UED160P63 8478UED160P63
200 46 400 236 140 X 110 105 x 80/75 11 Nylon Plain 160 8470UOO200P63 8477UOO200P63 8478UOO200P63
200 50 400 236 140 X 110 105 x 80/75 11 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 160 8470UAD200P63 8477UAD200P63 8478UAD200P63
200 46 300 236 140 X 110 105 x 80/75 11 Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 160 8470UED200P63 8477UED200P63 8478UED200P63
Bolt Hole Fitting Castors
80 34 100 108 - 13 12 Nylon Plain 80 8470UOO080P30 8477UOO080P30 -
80 30 100 108 - 13 12 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 80 8470UAD080P30 8477UAD080P30 -
100 35 150 128 - 13 12 Nylon Plain 90 8470UOO100P30 8477UOO100P30 -
100 30 150 128 - 13 12 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 90 8470UAD100P30 8477UAD100P30 -
100 34 150 128 - 13 12 Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 90 8470UED100P30 8477UED100P30 -
125 40 150 155 - 13 12 Nylon Plain 107.5 8470UOO125P30 8477UOO125P30 -
125 30 150 155 - 13 12 Polyurethane Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 107.5 8470UAD125P30 8477UAD125P30 -
125 40 250 155 - 13 12 Elastic Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre Roller 107.5 8470UED125P30 8477UED125P30 -
UOO White Nylon in all Sizes
UED Blue Tyres in 100 and 125mm Sizes
Grey Tyres in 160 and 200mm Sizes
UAD Grey or Orange Tyres to 80, 100 and 125mm Sizes
Orange Tyres on White Centre 160 and 200mm Sizes
UOO Wheel
All Sizes
UED Wheel
UED Wheel